YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - PAID IN FULL

Date

Sun, Aug 26, 12
Sun, Sep 09, 12
Mon, Sep 10, 12
Sun, Sep 16, 12
Sun, Sep 23, 12
Sat, Sep 29, 12

Sun, Sep 30, 12
Wed, Oct 03, 12
Sat, Oct 13, 12

Sun, Oct 14, 12
Sun, Oct 21, 12

RND

1

fall 2012 / RINX - COORS

Aug. 02, 2025
S Home S Visitor
PAID IN FULL u TEAM BUDDAY
H PAID IN FULL H PANTHERS
PAID IN FULL

o PAID IN FULL

2 PAID IN FULL

PAID IN FULL
PAID IN FULL
PAID IN FULL
PANTHERS

Time
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location



