



SCHEDULE - PAID IN FULL

fall 2012 / RINX - COORS

Feb. 02, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Aug 26, 12		1	PAID IN FULL	2	TEAM BUDDAY		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 09, 12		3	PAID IN FULL	3	PANTHERS		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Sep 10, 12		1	PAID IN FULL	5	DRAGON KNIGHTS		10:30 pm	-
Sun, Sep 16, 12		0	PAID IN FULL	4	AUTOBOTS		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 23, 12		7	TEAM BUDDAY	1	PAID IN FULL		7:00 pm	-
Sat, Sep 29, 12		2	PAID IN FULL	2	RAIDERS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 30, 12		3	DRAGON KNIGHTS	3	PAID IN FULL		6:00 pm	-
Wed, Oct 03, 12		3	AUTOBOTS	2	PAID IN FULL		10:00 pm	-
Sat, Oct 13, 12		5	PANTHERS	4	PAID IN FULL		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 14, 12		4	RAIDERS	2	PAID IN FULL		11:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 21, 12	1	2	PAID IN FULL	7	PANTHERS		6:00 pm	-